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

THIS SOLVES THE PROBLEM."orti mull ItE.T...ac?Ilt nd Eew- - al1 ready for posse-
sion three rooms, bathroom and enclosed
,if, ,Kii"r '"E01 semi-ceme- basement,constructed, corner lot. cloe totar school and stores, for J1M50; $.",50

3 PonaMon. balance almost likerent
C. A. WARRTNER,

Hoard of Trade Bldg
I "00- - PENINSULA HO M E 1 TOO

north 7,1 ?,f, "i,"',".- - Just blocksJohns car. facingpaved street, with all liens paid a ver?substantial comfortablewhite enamel bath, patent electri?lights and gas j;(.,o down. A bargain. SEErKANIv L. McGI'IRE
.t.X0.-?1- " YOUR HOME.

OPVlcl-i.tr!-- V, L D I N G, MAIN 106S.
EVK.Nl.NOa AND SUNDAYS.

N E W N E W N IS v.

.vJiOSiE C,TY pARK "SPECIAL "
V?1 LOi'UKTED VERY ARTISTIC.e,!r bungalow, below hilL

f hLI
i

ilree Ilv,nr "hd fining room, fin-ished ivory, trimmed mahogany, large
buffet "2h k""1OW"- - bete,ed Plt.-Kl- n,

breakfast rocneastern oak floors, furnace. Owner. 50l"li4.id at. N.. phone Tab&r 1900.

sii'E fi-o- o. '
ALKING DISTANCE.

.V,en. room and bath, good basement
far- sSXn'V" a"d a,d: one block fromfr' h,l, YSment dow. balance easy;
17th. renting; iladlson, near

C. A. WARRTNER,
HE". LOWE & CO..Board of Trade Bldg

H A W THUPVI? T,,-.- . . .
OvA'.T,-- 0 MOVE RIGHT '

IN.500 CASH, 25 MONTHj rooms and sleeping porch fireplacebookcases, buffet, large Dutch kitchen!,&VV.k'".a.P "EH '"..? Key at
FCf,KI ?'Kiir owner- - Laurelhurst. beauti- -

f; . 1''irdwooii flO"r.
eAcepiional

fireplace, breakfalt
LAST GLXSAN MARSHALL 4n:l.

$200 CASH 1210:fine bungalow, fireplace. Dutch kitchen,basement electricity and gas. Sellwood
P3 Railway Lxchange bldg Main 2603.

$2Uoo GOOD, neat 4 rooms ith i. .,
gas, cement front and backluk bhawemfnt- - 10 mln- to SeionaAlder. 2 car.street. Small lot. J S3. Orego, ?fnPaV61

jioiu.h., o rooms, firenlac f, ....
. P?r;?V On Weidler close to

Main
htiuse

1377.
by appointment only. Evenings

HOUSE. Jiono.SOxOO lot 3 blocks from car: trees ber-ries, woodshed, shrubbery,terms. owner, F. c. Meadows, Slarshali
NEW ROSE CITY BUNGALOW.5 rooms; r.oxloo lot: hard

,'r' tCaihifbal- r mo.. lnclud?n j":
BroTrwayS.- - Kin& 304 -

" "HAWTHORNE.
rtJLSTorn type: furnacegarage, paved street; I4M10
5 "p Mblo ,303S A. M andagents.

5 S0t?,M modern bungalow, 2 blo.-k-
- J:- caJ: an excellent buy, with eisv

lmS- Mam
oe

.
"J- - ure. 322 Yeon

'

WHAT?A plastered house for $1000.
110" N.'w." Bank' Bldg.

S'w.V ANIi "EIGHTS home, city view lotbeautiful block to
?.'rnS!?e"rabIe-clo?- e aha"

oi;01? MDERN HOME CHEAPblocks to car. full lot. 5 rooms'
Tib'r"" 2ot' t")0' ""' terms- - Mam 'sLai!

$4500 7 ROOMS. Holladav
r.Wi"

' wciir-- r noriie, not exceeding$w.o. Owner, 123 Fourth st. Mam
MOHERN. eight rooms. 2 fireplace ZlZZ

T.flamoo?' T?K, '?rr- - E '" -- ndTr, A rrom. Sandy blvd.- wi'iie ..MiwBUKie S l !.
1RMN,TI N sacrittce, beautiful home, choicesurroundings, worth $M)00. sell for Jilooo

A?0"" S" mo.n,hl-- . "c. going south.'

bungalow with gara.ge. Rose CityPark location, partly furnished, very easyterms. This is a bargain and won't lastlong. 322 Yeon Bldg. Main SieUH.

WILL trade good house, value f.V.OOand take 5 or auto as part nav- -

SUNN YS1DE-- AWT HORN E SNAP.
6 rooms SOxlOO. imp. paid, close In$200, terms. Main 5231.

$3600 MODERN rt rooms with furniture near
ncnooi, near two canines. $bOO cash, voagent. Sellwood S353.

house, 2 lots, across street fromFulton Park school. $750 cash, balanceeasy. Marshall 139.
MODERN bungalow

THE JIORXiyG OREGOXIAX, THURSDAY,

1 i ''" i ror paie r nin i.anaL

MEDFORD BUNGALOW.

Beautiful residence inMedford. Or.r city of 10.000: this splen-did home on lot; modem through-out, two bathrooms, screened porches andgarage, paved street, cement walks, elec-- B

VL, and city water; owned byparty residing In Missouri and must bes:p,;e 3B"0-- Address William E.Joseph. Mo.

l HOME $2835.
r w ,UOW:N --TH1S

15 FER MONTH.
ltreel-- "ear 31st is a

i?oom hme- - The down Payment
HZ? payable at $15 per

Jnouh td oue room 1S now rented forIasn5 r.make thia Payment. You could?or .h more rooms, w hich would pay
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